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Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

EzZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’" TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Asus

Ezcool

Msi

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

126,00
usb

159,00
usb

168,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb
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23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

245,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

261,00
usb

275,00
usb



31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 5+ 299,00

VA GAMING usD

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ Msi 3 299,00
ANTI-GLARE HDR usD

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 1 299,00
FHD usbD

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 10+ 319,00
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usD

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 329,00
GAMING usD

Y 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 10+ 350,00
270HZ 1MS D usD

== - o 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 359,00
WF!A!INE 180HZ USD
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 399,00

usD

“’i P y 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 489,00
TUF GAMING IPS USD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 10+ 489,00

T usD
34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 499,00

usbD

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5+ 519,00

usD

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 3 659,00

USB-C usb



